Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES 54 CYLINDERSPNEUMATIC ACTUATION
284
7.15.01
2021/06 RODLESS CYLINDERS
SE
RI

RI
ES
 5
4
CY
LI
ND
ER
S
>
Cylinders with standard carriage Mod. 54M2
The cylinder has two supply ports “I” for both endcovers. The operator needs to choose which one of the two ports
to use on each endcover. The remaining port has to be closed with the supplied tap.
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø W B C E L1+ F F1 L G M N P Q Q1 R S S1 TH TG U V Z
54M2P016A 16 65 1 36 69 130 M4 7 5.5 M5 M3 15 7 24 25 36.5 27 27 18 18 16.5 22 4.5
54M2P025A 25 100 2 65 111 200 M5 10 8.5 G1/8 M5 23 12 36 36 52.2 40 40 27 27 25 33 6.5
54M2P032A 32 125 2 90 152 250 M6 7 10.5 G1/4 M6 27 14 52 51 66.5 56 52 36 40 27 36 8
54M2P040A 40 150 6.75 90 152 300 M6 10 15 G1/4 M6 30 17 58.5 59 80 69 72 54 54 27 36.4 9
54M2P050A 50 175 0.5 110 200 350 M6 6 11.7 G1/4 M6 33 18 77 78 88 80 80 70 70 27 56 4
54M2P063A 63 215 1.5 155 235 430 M8 15 25 G3/8 M8 50 18 102 102 123 106 106 78 78 36 50 14.5
+ = add the stroke
K = cushion regulation screw
Cylinders with standard carriage and inlet from one side only Mod. 54M8
The cylinder has two supply ports “I” for both endcovers. The operator needs to choose which one of the two ports
to use on each endcover. The remaining port has to be closed with the supplied tap.
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø G L1 L2 L3 T1 T2 T3
54M8P32.. 32 G1/8 19 8.30 22 21.2 36.4 39
54M8P40.. 40 G1/4 19.7 10.20 24 25 42.5 48.8
54M8P50.. 50 G1/4 21.2 11.80 27 32.3 51.3 43.5
54M8P63.. 63 G3/8 13 26 42.5 39.8 67.3 67.2
+ = add the stroke
K = cushion regulation screw
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.

2021/06 RODLESS CYLINDERS
SE
RI
ES
 5
4
CY
LI
ND
ER
S
>
Foot mount Mod. B-54
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø A+ L L2 H I B C D S
B-54-16 16 150 14 26 12.5 18 1.5 4 3.6 1.5
B-54-25 25 232 22 40 18 27 2 6 5.5 2.5
B-54-32 32 282 24 51 20 36 4 8 6.5 --
B-54-40 40 325 24 71 20 54 2 11.5 9 -
B-54-50 50 375 25 80 25 70 1 12.5 9 -
B-54-63 63 460 30 105 40 78 2 15 11 -
The following is supplied:
2x  feet
4x  screws
+ = add the stroke
Foot mount Mod. BH-54
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø A1 A2 B øD F H I L
BH-54-16 16 - 20 5 5.5 3 53.5 41.5 -
BH-54-25 25 - 20 6 5.5 4 60 48.5 -
BH-54-32 32 30 45 5 4.5 6 91 82 30
BH-54-40 40 30 45 5 4.5 8.5 99 90 25
BH-54-50 50 30 45 5 6.5 1 148 123 35
BH-54-63 63 30 45 5 6.5 3.5 172 147 35
The following is supplied:
2x  feet
4x  screws
+ = add the stroke

RI
ES
 5
4
CY
LI
ND
ER
S
>
Self-compensating adaptor Mod. CF-54
The self-compensating adaptor is used to compensate the difference between the rodless cylinder and the
external guide system. Suitable for cylinders mod.
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø A A1 H I B D K F M
CF-54-16 16 46.5 - 47.5 33 28 26 10 3 20 10 M4
CF-54-25 25 71.5 - 73.5 51.5 40 38 19 3.5 30 16 M5
CF-54-32 32 94.5 - 96.5 66.5 60 62 28 6 46 25 M6
CF-54-40 40 108 - 110 73.5 60 62 28 6 46 25 M6
CF-54-50 50 135 - 150 95 - 110 120 90 43.7 6.4 100 70 Ø9
CF-54-63 63 155 - 170 102 - 117 120 90 43.7 6.4 100 70 Ø9
The following is supplied:
1x  adaptor
1x  pin
2x  feet